

PS&E JOB NO: 01B021 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 006254 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL1448
 HWY : SR 020,153,155,20
 TITLE : NCR 2002 SEAL
 PROJECT : STP-9999(375)
 COUNTY(S) : OKANOGAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 29 2001
 AWARDED ON : Dec 3 2001

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SUPERIOR PAVING CO. POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
 2000 E BEECH ST 302 15TH ST
 98901-2147 CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372
 YAKIMA WA 989091268 LEWISTON ID 835010449
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION					
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	111,975.61	157,000.00	190,000.00
2	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM	L.S.	8,000.00	16,500.00	15,500.00
LIQUID ASPHALT					
3	ASPHALT CRS-2P	TON	235.0000	225.0000	200.0000
	2446.0000		574,810.00	550,350.00	489,200.00
4	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE	EST.	5,575.00	5,575.00	5,575.00
5	ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL	TON	230.0000	230.0000	275.0000
	80.3000		18,469.00	18,469.00	22,082.50
BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT					
6	FURNISHING AND PLACING CRUSHED SCREENING 3/8 TO NO. 10	C.Y.	20.0000	22.2500	30.7500
	16087.0000		321,740.00	357,935.75	494,675.25
7	BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT FOR ROAD APPROACH	EACH	75.0000	105.0000	100.0000
	295.0000		22,125.00	30,975.00	29,500.00
8	ADDITIONAL BROOMING	HR	50.0000	1.0000	165.0000
	37.0000		1,850.00	37.00	6,105.00
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT					
9	ASPHALT CONC. FOR PRELEVELING CL. B PG 58-2:	TON	40.0000	42.9500	46.1500
	5575.0000		223,000.00	239,446.25	257,286.25
10	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CALC	6,690.00	6,690.00	6,690.00

PS&E JOB NO: 01B021 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 006254 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL1448

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 29 2001
 AWARDED ON : Dec 3 2001

HWY : SR 020,153,155,20
 TITLE : NCR 2002 SEAL

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SUPERIOR PAVING CO. POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
 2000 E BEECH ST 302 15TH ST
 98901-2147 CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372
 YAKIMA WA 989091268 LEWISTON ID 835010449
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800

PROJECT : STP-9999(375)
 COUNTY(S) : OKANOGAN

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC					
11	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST 2360.0000	EACH	18.0000 42,480.00	18.0000 42,480.00	17.5000 41,300.00
12	PLASTIC WIDE LINE 1030.5000	L.F.	3.5000 3,606.75	4.5000 4,637.25	4.2000 4,328.10
13	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 224.0000	S.F.	4.5000 1,008.00	5.2500 1,176.00	6.5000 1,456.00
14	PLASTIC STOP LINE 1014.8000	L.F.	7.0000 7,103.60	7.6000 7,712.48	8.0000 8,118.40
15	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 7.0000	EACH	100.0000 700.00	86.0000 602.00	125.0000 875.00
16	PLASTIC AERIAL SURVEILLANCE FULL MARKER 4.0000	EACH	100.0000 400.00	95.0000 380.00	90.0000 360.00
17	PLASTIC AERIAL SURVEILLANCE 1/2 MARKER 3.0000	EACH	150.0000 450.00	95.0000 285.00	90.0000 270.00
18	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING 84.5400	MI.	320.0000 27,052.80	345.0000 29,166.30	430.0000 36,352.20
19	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES L.S.		2,000.00	550.00	1,500.00
20	CONTRACTOR PILOTED TRAFFIC CONTROL 240.0000	HR	30.0000 7,200.00	33.0000 7,920.00	31.0000 7,440.00
21	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 1750.0000	HR	33.0000 57,750.00	32.5000 56,875.00	33.2000 58,100.00

PS&E JOB NO: 01B021 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 006254 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL1448
 HWY : SR 020,153,155,20
 TITLE : NCR 2002 SEAL
 PROJECT : STP-9999(375)
 COUNTY(S) : OKANOGAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 29 2001
 AWARDED ON : Dec 3 2001

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SUPERIOR PAVING CO. POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
 2000 E BEECH ST 302 15TH ST
 98901-2147 CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372
 YAKIMA WA 989091268 LEWISTON ID 835010449
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC					
22	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE				
	50.0000	DAY	75.0000	72.0000	65.0000
			3,750.00	3,600.00	3,250.00
23	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR				
	650.0000	HR	35.0000	34.0000	35.0000
			22,750.00	22,100.00	22,750.00
24	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A				
	3976.0000	S.F.	4.5000	4.5000	4.0000
			17,892.00	17,892.00	15,904.00
OTHER ITEMS					
25	MONUMENT COVER				
	8.0000	EACH	100.0000	125.0000	70.0000
			800.00	1,000.00	560.00
26	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER				
	98.0000	EACH	150.0000	225.0000	175.0000
			14,700.00	22,050.00	17,150.00
27	ADJUST MANHOLE				
	5.0000	EACH	300.0000	325.0000	275.0000
			1,500.00	1,625.00	1,375.00
28	ADJUST VALVE BOX				
	2.0000	EACH	150.0000	275.0000	225.0000
			300.00	550.00	450.00
29	ROADSIDE CLEANUP				
		EST.	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
30	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE				
		EST.	5.00	5.00	5.00
31	MINOR CHANGE				
		CALC	-12.00	-12.00	-12.00

DOT_RGGB05

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * * BID TABULATION REPORT * * *

DATE: 10/11/2001
TIME: 07:21

PS&E JOB NO: 01B021 REVISION NO : 1
CONTRACT NO: 006254 REGION NO : 2
VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL1448

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 29 2001
AWARDED ON : Dec 3 2001

HWY : SR 020,153,155,20
TITLE : NCR 2002 SEAL

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
SUPERIOR PAVING CO.	POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
2000 E BEECH ST	302 15TH ST
98901-2147	CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372
YAKIMA WA 989091268	LEWISTON ID 835010449
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800

01B021
PROJECT : STP-9999(375)
COUNTY(S) : OKANOGAN

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS					
32	SPILL PREVENTION PLAN	L.S.	1,000.00	1,250.00	1,500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$1,511,670.76</u>	<u>\$1,609,822.03</u>	<u>\$1,744,645.70</u>